
Tracking details LOADED ON BOARD

45 R1 (40RH)

Booking reference
NGP2384729

Custom reference
N/A

Empty Return Reference

Empty return depot

Exported on
Tuesday 27-MAY-2025 

CGMU5540766

RECEIPT

PORT Ningbo, CN

NINGBO PORT GRP BEILUN 3RD
CONT TER

PORT Long Beach, Ca, US

LONG BEACH CONTAINER TERM

DELIVERY

19:28

Monday, 19-MAY-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER NINGBO

Friday, 23-MAY-2025 READY TO BE LOADED NINGBO

Tuesday, 27-MAY-2025 LOADED ON BOARD NINGBO OOCL POLAND
(0TIKTE1MA)

Tuesday, 27-MAY-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE NINGBO OOCL POLAND
(0TIKTE1MA)

Friday, 13-JUN-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL LONG BEACH, CA OOCL POLAND
(0TIKUW1MA)

15:43

14:52

05:33

07:10

17:30

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at any
time without further notice.

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)
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