## Tracking details LOADED ON BOARD



© CGMU5540766 ■ 45 R1 (40RH)		Date			Moves	Location	Vessel (Voyage)
		Monday, 19-MAY-2025	Ŀ	15:43	EMPTY TO SHIPPER	NINGBO	
PORT Ningbo, CN NINGBO PORT GRP BEILUN 3RD CONT TER		Friday, 23-MAY-2025	©	14:52	READY TO BE LOADED	NINGBO	
PORT Long Beach, Ca, US     LONG BEACH CONTAINER TERM	ā	Tuesday, 27-MAY-2025	©	05:33	LOADED ON BOARD	NINGBO	OOCL POLAND (OTIKTE1MA)
DELIVERY  boking reference	Ē	Tuesday, 27-MAY-2025	<u>©</u>	07:10	VESSEL DEPARTURE	NINGBO	OOCL POLAND (OTIKTE1MA)
GP2384729 ustom reference	ā	Friday, 13-JUN-2025	<b>©</b>	17:30	VESSEL ARRIVAL	LONG BEACH, CA	OOCL POLAND (0TIKUW1MA)
npty Return Reference npty return depot		imes reflected are local Times.					
ported on iesday 27-MAY-2025 ( 19:28	i Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change time without further notice.						